EU-Nummer Name

EU/1/98/086/001  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/002  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/003  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/004  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/005  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/006  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/007  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/008  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/009  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/010  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/011  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/012  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/013  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/014  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/015  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/016 = CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/017  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/018  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/019  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/020  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/021  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/022  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/023  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/024  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/025  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/026  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/027  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/028  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/029  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/030  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/031  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/032  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/033  CoAprovel
EU/1/98/086/034  CoAprovel

Starke

150 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/25 mg
300 mg/25 mg
300 mg/25 mg
300 mg/25 mg
300 mg/25 mg
300 mg/25 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/25 mg
150 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/12,50 mg
300 mg/25 mg

Darreichungsform

Art der Anwendung

Verpackung

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Tablette

Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtablette
Filmtabl ette
Filmtablette

zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen
zum Einnehmen

1/1

Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PVDC/Aluminium)
Blisterpackung (PV C/PV DC/Aluminium)

Packungsgr 63e
28

56
98
28
56
98
14
14
56 x 1
56x 1
14
28
56
56x 1
98
14
28
56
56x1
98
84
84
14
28
56
84
98
56x1
30
30
30
0
20
90



